
THEFREEPRESSJOURNAL

MUMBAI | THURSDAY | MAY 4, 201716

04-05-2017

������������

�����������
��������������������

� ����������������������������������� �������������������� ���������������������������� ��� ��������������� �������������������� ����

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������� ������������������ ������������������ ����������������������� ����������

������������� �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

� ������� ��� ��������� ������ ������ �� ��� ��� ������ ��� �� ��� ���� �� ������ ��� �� ��� ���� ������ ������� ��� ���� ��� ����� ���������� ��

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

� ������� ��� �������� ������ ������ �� ��� ��� ���� �� ����� ��� ������� ��������� ������ �������� ���� ��� ������� �� ���� ��� ����� ���������

�������������� ������ �� ����� ��� ��� ��� �� ���� ��� �������������������������������� �������������������������������� ������������� ���������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������

���������������������

����

������������������

��������������������

���������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������

��������������������

���������������������������������������������������� ���������������������������������������

������������������������������

�������������������������������

������������������������������������

������������������

����

�����������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� ����������������������

� ��������������������������������������������������������������

� �����������������������������������������������������������������������������

� ��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������� ���������� �

�� �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��� ��� ���������� ���� �� ���� �� ��������� ������� ��� ������ �������� ������� �������� ���������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������

��� ��������� ������ �������� ���������� ��������� ��� ����� ������������ ������� ����� ��� ���������� �� ������ ������� ���� ��� ��������� �� �������

�����������������������������

��� ��������� ������� ����� ���� � ����� ������� ��������� ����������� ��� ������ ��������

��� ���� �� ��� ���������� ������� ����� �� ��� ������ �������� ����� �� ��������� �����������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������

�� ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��� ��� ����������� �������� �� �������� ����������

��� ��� �������� ����� �� ���� �� ��� ������� ������� ��� ���������� ������ ����������� ����� ������� ��� �� ��� ���� ����� ����� ��� ���� ����������� �� ��� ����

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� ���������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������

��� ��� ���� ��������������� �� ������ �� ��� ������ ��� ��������� ����� ����� ������� �� ��� ������ ���� ����� ������ ��� ����� ������� �� ����

���� ��� ��������� ����� ���� ��� ������� � ���� ������� ��� ���������� ���� �� ������������ ���� ��������� ��� �� ���������� �� ��� ����

���� ������������� ������� ��� ��� �������� ����� �� ������ �� ������ ��� ��� �� �������� �� ������ ��� ����� �� ��� ������� ��������� ��������� ��� �������

���� ��� ���������� ��� ����� ���� �� ��� �� ����� ��� ��� ��� �� ���� ��� ���������� ��� ��������� ������ ���� ����� ��� ��������� ��������� ��� ���������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������

��� �������������������������������������������������������������

��� ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������� ��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������ ����������������� ���������������������������

���

����

�����������

��������������

��������������

������������������������

�������������������

����������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������

E-TENDER NOTICE NO. 5 FOR 2017-2018
RATNAGIRI IRRIGATION DEVELOPMENT, THANE.

KONKAN IRRIGATION CIRCLE, RATNAGIRI,
TILARI CANAL DIVISION NO. 1, CHARATE-SAWANTWADI.

Online B-1 E-Tenders for the following work are invited by the Executive Engineer,
Tilari Canal Division No. 1, Charate-Sawantwadi, Dist. Sindhudurg, Pin No. 416 510
(Telephone No. 02363/272213) from the registered contractors in class IV (A) &
above with works Department of Government of Maharashtra.

Parent Portal :- http://www.mahatenders.gov.in

Note :- All the payment towards EMD and cost of Tender forms will be done online
only. Generally RTGS/ NEFT. Time will _ hrs. is given to bidder please note that you
should complete activity at least one day before for safer side.

1. Tender Schedule can be down loaded at free of cost from the webside
http://www.mahatenders.gov.in.

2. The willing Contractors should down loaded the blank tender forms during the
period of 03.05.2017 to 27.05.2017 from above website.

3. For detailed tender notice, please see above website.

4. Notice time table and other terms and conditions of the e-tendering portal
http://www.mahatenders.gov.in.

5. All the rights are reserved by the authority to cancel any tender without giving any
reason.

No. TCD-1/AB/T-X/Tender/2981/2017 Sd/-
Executive Engineer, (R. R. Dhaktode)
Tilari Canal Division No. 1, Executive Engineer
Charate-Sawantwadi, Tilari Canal Division No. 1
Dist. Sindhudurg, Pin No. 416 510 Charate-Sawantwadi.
Date :- 29.04.2017.
D.G.I.P.R. 2017/2018/404

Sr.
No.

Name of Work Estimated
Cost

put to tender
(Rs. In Lakh)

Amount
of EMD

Time limit
for

Completion
of work

Cost of
blank tender

form

1. Constructing R.C.C.
Trough over Embankment
with Toe Walls &
Appurtanent works in km
No. 2 of Bodade Minor of
Tilari Left Bank Canal.

84.78 0.85 3 Months B-1 Tender
form Rs.
5250/-

(Including
6% VAT)

2. Constructing protection
work (C. C. Lining) in km.
No. 2 of Bodade Minor off
taking at ch 8/470 m in
km No. 9 of Tilari Left
Bank Canal.

65.63 0.66 3 Months B-1 Tender
form Rs.
5250/-

(Including
6% VAT)

�����������������������������
����������������������������������������
�����������������������������������

���������� ���� ����
��������������������������

���������������������������������������
�������������������������������

��������������������
��������������������

������������������������
���������

�������������������������������������
������

��������� �������������� ��� ���� ��� ��� ���
����������� ���� ��������� ������ ��� �����
��������� ����������� ���� ����������
�����������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������
���������� ��� ��� ���������� �����������
����������������������� ��������� ���� ����
��������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������
������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������
�����������������
����� ���� �������� ������� ��� ���� ���
����������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������
���������������������������� ���� ����� ����
���������������� �������������������������
������������ �����

��� ��������������������������
����

������������������� �����������
���������������������������������������������

                        Sd/-
                  Chaitali Desai

Company Secretary

NOTICE

Place: Mumbai
th

Date :  4  May, 2017

Notice is hereby given that
pursuant to Regulation 29 read
with Regulation 47 of the SEBI
(L is t ing  Obl iga t ions and
Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, meeting of
Board of Directors of Wall Street
Finance Limited is scheduled to 
be held on 30th May, 2017, inter
alia, to consider and adopt the
Audited Financial Results for the
year ended 31st March, 2017 of
the Company.

This informat ion is a lso
available on the website of BSE 
Limited (www.bseindia.com)
where the securities of the
Company are listed and also on 
the website of the Company
www.wallstreetfinanceltd.com.

For WALL STREET FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1986PLC039660
Regd. Office: 201-A, Chintamani Avenue, 2nd Floor, 

CTS No.62-B, Off Western Express Highway, 
Village Dindoshi, Opp Virwani Industries, Goregaon (East), 

Mumbai – 400 063  Phone: 022-4611 9600
Website:  www.wallstreetfinanceltd.com


